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37PE99 58
37TA74 135
37TU32 129
37TU55 129
37TU56 129
37TU57 129
37TU58 129
38PE01 23
38PE01 +
38PE02 23
38PE02 23
38PE04 13
38PE05/A 36
38PE06 25
38PE07 81
38PE08 81
38PE09/A 13
38PE13 68
38PE14 129
38PE15 127
38PE16 128
38PE17 128
38PE18 128
38PE19 128
38PE20 13
38PE21 25
38PE22 43
38PE23 15
38PE24 128
38PE25 143
38PE27 36
38PE28 24
38PE29 15
38PE30 81
38PE32 143
38PE33 127
38PE34 81
38PE35 15
38PE36 129
38PE37 15
38PE38 15
38PE39 14
38PE40 36
38PE41 73
38PE42 124
38PE43 129
38PE44 58

38PE46 24
38PE47 128
38PE48 128
38PE49 14
38PE50 129
38PE51 14
38PE52 14
38PE53 14
38PE54/A 36
38PE55 14
38PE56 12
38PE57 15
38PE59 139
38PE60 129
38PE61 127
38PE62 146
38PE63 82
38PE64 82
38PE65 82
38PE68 81
38PE69 14
38PE70 58
38PE71 14
38PE72 129
38PE75 124
38PE76 36
38PE76 +
07PE70 36
38PE78 14
38PE79 46
38PE80 143
38PE81 14
38PE82 14
38PE85 119
38PE87 25
38PE89 82
38PE90 24
38PE91 126
38PE92 129
38PE93 82
38PE94 122
38PE95 13
38PE97 78
38PE98 11
38PE98 13
38PE99 25
38TU31 129
39PA34 135
39PE01 22
39PE02 13
39PE03 46
39PE04 124
39PE05 124
39PE06 11
39PE07 12
39PE08 122
39PE09 124
39PE10 25
39PE11 24
39PE12 58
39PE12 58
39PE13 9
39PE14 138
39PE15 35
39PE17 9
39PE19 143
39PE20 57
39PE22 24
39PE23 46
39PE24 35
39PE25 14
39PE26 30
39PE27 46
39PE28 126
39PE29 143
39PE30 143
39TA18 135
38PE03 138
40PE01 142
40PE02 27
40PE03 142
40PE06 7
50PM01 42
50PM03 52
50PM04 41
50PM05 42
50PM06 42
50SL02 21
50SL03 23
54PE01 142
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LINEA

LINEA 40-50

LINEA 70-80

LINEA 90-100

LINEA 40-50 mm

LINEA 70-80 mm

LINEA 90-100 mm

LI
N

EA
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ARCO



ARCO 20-30

ARCO 30-50

ARCO 50-60

ARCO 60-70

ARCO 70-80

ARCO 90-100

ARCO CHIUSI

ARCO 10-20 mm

ARCO 30-50 mm

ARCO 50-60 mm

ARCO 60-70 mm

ARCO 70-80 mm

ARCO 90-100 mm

ARCO 

A
RC

O

A
RC

O
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CU



Cu 30-40

CU 10-20 mm CU 20-30 mm

CU 30-40 mm

CU

CU

139138
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LENS 10-20 mm LENS 10-20 mm
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LENS 20-30 mm LENS 30-40 mm

LENS 40-50 mm LE
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LENS 40-50 mm

LENS 50-60 mm

LENTI 90-100

LENTI 70-80

LENTI 110-120

LENTI 90-100

LENTI 70-80

LENTI 110-120

LENTI 90-100

LENTI 70-80

LENTI 110-120

LENS 70-80 mm

LENS 90-100 mm

LENS 100-120 mm

LE
N

S

LE
N

S
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LENS 

LE
N

S

149148



C90 – C270C0 – C180 C90 – C270C0 – C180

PMMA DFPMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180 C90 – C270C0 – C180

PMMA DFPMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180 C90 – C270C0 – C180

PMMA DFPMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180 C90 – C270C0 – C180

PMMA DFPMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180

1250

1000

750

500

250

250

C90 – C270C0 – C180

1250

1000

750

500

250

250

PMMA DFPMMA Clear
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PH
OT

M
ET

RI
CS

C90 – C270C0 – C180

1000

800

600

400

200

200

C90 – C270C0 – C180

1000

800

600

400

200

200

PMMA DFPMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180 C90 – C270C0 – C180

750

600

450

300

150

150

PMMA DFPMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180

400

320

240

160

80

80

C90 – C270C0 – C180

400

320

240

160

80

80

PMMA DFPMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180

400

320

240

160

80

80

C90 – C270C0 – C180

400

320

240

160

80

80

PMMA DFPMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180

1250

1000

750

500

250

250

C90 – C270C0 – C180 C90 – C270C0 – C180

750

600

450

300

150

150

PMMA DFPMMA Clear

PH
OT

M
ET
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CS
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C90 – C270C0 – C180

2000

1600

1200

800

400

250

C90 – C270C0 – C180

PC MATT CLEAR

PC MATT CLEAR

C90 – C270C0 – C180

400

320

240

160

80

80

C90 – C270C0 – C180

400

320

240

160

80

80

PMMA DFPMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180 C90 – C270C0 – C180

PMMA DFPMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180 C90 – C270C0 – C180

PMMA DFPMMA Clear
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C90 – C270C0 – C180 C90 – C270C0 – C180

750

600

450

300

150

150

C90 – C270C0 – C180

750

600

450

300

150

150

PMMA DF

C90 – C270C0 – C180 C90 – C270C0 – C180

750

600

450

300

150

150

C90 – C270C0 – C180 C90 – C270C0 – C180

500

400

300

200

100

150

PMMA DFPMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180

3000

2400

1800

1200

600

250

C90 – C270C0 – C180

2000

1600

1200

800

400

250

PMMA DFPMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180

750

600

450

300

150

150

C90 – C270C0 – C180

750

600

450

300

150

150

PMMA DFPMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180

3500

2800

2100

1400

700

250

C90 – C270C0 – C180

2000

1600

1200

800

400

250

PMMA DFPMMA Clear

PMMA Clear
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M
ET
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C90 – C270C0 – C180

C90 – C270C0 – C180

750

600

450

300

150

150

PC MATT CLEAR

C90 – C270C0 – C180

PMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180

PMMA Clear

PMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180

450

360

270

180

90

150

C90 – C270C0 – C180

450

360

270

180

90

150

PMMA DFPMMA Clear
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PMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180

PMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180

PMMA Clear
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PMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180

PMMA Clear
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C90 – C270C0 – C180 C90 – C270C0 – C180

750

600

450

300

150

150

PMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180

PMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180

PMMA Clear

C90 – C270C0 – C180

PMMA Clear

PMMA Clear
C90 – C270C0 – C180
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CURA DEL PRODOTTO
Pulire i prodotti con acqua tiepida e sapone neutro. Usare un panno morbido con una leggera pressione.
Risciacquare con acqua pulita ed asciugare con un panno umido o camoscio. Spolverare con un panno morbido e umido o camoscio.
Panni asciutti o ruvidi possono causare graffi sulla superficie e creare una carica elettrica statica sulla superficie.
NON UTILIZZARE:
spray per pulizia finestre, spugne o prodotti per la cucina, prodotti non idonei o solventi quali acetone, benzina, alcool, oli, tetracloruro 
di carbonio o diluente, né qualsiasi sostanza che non sia compatibile con questi materiali plastici.

IT

PRODUCT CARE
Products have to be cleaned with lukewarm water and mild soap. Use a clean soft cloth, applying only a light pressure. Rinse with clean 
water and dry by blotting with a damp cloth or chamois. Dry or gritty cloths may cause scratches and electric charges on the surface.
DO NOT USE: 
window cleaning sprays, kitchen scouring compounds or solvents such as acetone, gasoline, alcohol, oils, carbon tetrachloride or 
lacquer thinner or any substance that is not compatible with this plastic materials.
These can scratch the surface and/or weaken the products causing cracks and crazes.

EN

PRODUKTPFLEGE
Mit lauwarmen Wasser und milder Seife reinigen. Ein weiches Tuch benutzen und nur ganz sanft aufdrücken.
Mit reinem Wasser abspülen und mit einem weichen Tuch abtrocknen.
Durch trockene oder zu raue Tücher können Kratzer entstehen, außerdem lädt sich das Produkt elektrostatisch auf.
BITTE NICHT BENUTZEN:
Fensterreiniger, Spülmittel aller Art, Verdünner wie Aceton, Benzin, Alkohol, Öle, Karbontetrachlorid oder Produkte die nicht mit 
plastischem Material kompatibel sind.

DE

CUIDADO DEL PRODUCTO
Limpie el producto con agua tibia y jabón neutro. Utilice un paño suave con una ligera presión. Enjuague con agua limpia y seque 
con un paño húmedo o gamuza. Quitar el polvo con un paño suave y humedo. Paños secos o ásperos pueden causar rasguños en la 
superficie y crear una carga electroestatica en la superficie. 
NO UTILIZE:
spray para la limpieza de ventanas, esponjas o productos para la cocina, los productos inadecuados o solventes tales como acetona, 
gasolina, alcohol, aceites, tetracloruro de carbonio, disolvente o cualquier sustancia que no es compatible con estos materiales plásticos.

E

CURA DEL PRODOTTO
Product Care | Produktpflege | Cuidado del Producto | Уход за изделием

Уход за изделием
Чистка изделий производится теплой водой и нейтральным мылом. Использовать мягкую ткань с минимальным давлением 
на изделие. Промыть чистой водой и протереть насухо влажной тканью или замшем. Снимать пыль пыль мягкой влажной 
тканью или замшем. Сухие или грубые ткани могут вызвать царапины на поверхности и создать электростатический заряд.
НЕ ИСПОЛЬЗОВАТЬ:
спрей для очистки окон, мочалки, грубые губки и кухонные изделия, непригодные продукты или растворители, такие как 
ацетон, бензин, спирт, а также маслà, или какие-либо другие вещества не совместимые с этими полимерами.

RU IT Commerciale ITALIA:
italia@giplast.com

EN Reference for WORLDWIDE:
world@giplast.com

Запросы по ОСТАЛЬНЫХ СТРАН:
world@giplast.com

RUVerkaufsabteilung AUSLAND:
world@giplast.com

DE

Referencia comercial EXTERIOR:
world@giplast.com

E

STOCCAGGIO
Storage | Einlagerung | Almacenamiento | Условия хранения

CONTATTI
Contact Us | Kontakten | Contactos | Контакты

STOCCAGGIO:
Il materiale deve essere stoccato all’interno. Le superfici protette con la pellicola non devono essere esposte all’intemperie e 
devono essere stoccate in un locale con temperatura tra 15°C e 25°C e umidità tra 40-60%.

IT

STORAGE:
The material must be stored inside. The surfaces protected by film must not be exposed to bad weather and must be stored in a 
room with temperature between 15°C and 25°C with 40-60% humidity. 

EN

EINLAGERUNG:
Die Waren müssen in einem geschlossenen Raum gelagert werden. Die Oberflächen, die die Schutzfolie tragen, müssen nicht 
des Unwetters ausgesetzt werden und müssen in einem Innerraum mit Temperaturen zwischen 15 °C und 25 °C und einer 
Feuchtigkeit zwischen 40% und 60% gelagert werden.

DE

ALMACENAMIENTO:
El material debe almacenarse en interiores. Las superficies protegidas con la película no deben exponerse a la intemperie y deben 
almacenarse en un local con temperaturas entre 15°C y 25°C y una humedad entre el 40% y el 60%.

E

УСЛОВИЯ ХРАНЕНИЯ:
Материал должен храниться в закрытом помещении. Поверхности защищенные пленкой, не должны подвергаться 
воздействию непогоды, и должны храниться в помещении при температуре от 15°C до 25°C и влажности 40-60%.

RU
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I dati contenuti nel presente catalogo potranno subire variazioni e la società si riserva il diritto di modificare 
senza preavviso le caratteristiche tecniche ed estetiche dei prodotti illustrati nell’ottica di migliorare 

costantemente le prestazioni e la qualità. Il presente catalogo è stato stampato in Italia nel mese di Ottobre 
2021. E’ vietata la riproduzione anche parziale delle illustrazioni contenutevi. Tutti i diritti sono riservati. Il 

presente catalogo annulla e sostituisce tutti i precedenti ed è valido fino a nuova edizione.
Alcuni disegni del catalogo hanno solo scopo illustrativo in quanto di proprietà e di uso esclusivo di clienti 

GI PLAST. Su specifica richiesta si possono apportate modifiche tecniche. Campioni a richiesta.

The information contained in this manual are subject to changes. The Company reserves the right to 
change, without prior notice, the technical and aesthetic characteristics of the products shown in order to 

constantly improve quality and performance. This catalogue is printed in Italy in October 2021. No pictures 
contained in this manual may be reproduced, even partially. All rights reserved. This catalogue cancels and 

replaces all previous catalogues and it will be in force untill a new edition is issued.
Some drawings illustrated in this catalogue are for displaying only, since to be property and of exclusive 

use of specific GI PLAST customers. On request technical modifications are possible. Samples on request.

Alle Angaben in diesem nur unter Vorbehalt von eventuellen Änderungen. Aufgrund der stätigen Verbesserung 
von Qualität und Leistungen, behält sich die Firma das Recht vor, technische oder ästhetische Änderungen 
ohne vorherige Ankündigung vorzunehmen. Dieser Katalog wurde in Oktober 2021 in Italien gedruckt. Die 

vollständige oder nur teilweise Wiedergabe der Abbildungen ist verboten. Alle Rechte sind vorbehalten. Dieser 
Katalog annulliert und ersetzt alle vorherige Versionen und ist bis zur nächsten Version gültig.

Einige Profile sind nur zur Darstellung aufgeführt, da sie exklusives Eigentum von GI PLAST Kunden sind. Auf 
Anfrage sind technische Änderungen realisierbar. Muster auf Anfrage.

Las informaciones presente en el siguiente catalogo pueden sufrir variaciones, y la sociedad se reserva el 
derecho de modificar sin previo aviso las características técnicas y estéticas de los productos presentes 

con el fin de mejorar constantemente las prestaciones y la calidad.
El presente catalogo ha sido imprimido en Italia en el mes de Octubre del año 2021. Se prohíbe la 

reproducción aunque parcial del mismo. Todos los derechos son reservados. El siguiente catalogo anula y 
sustituye todas las versiones precedentes y ha validez hasta una nueva edición.  

Algunos dibujos del catálogo tienen sólo un fin ilustrativo, porque son de propiedad y uso exclusivo de 
nuestros clientes GI PLAST Bajo pedido se pueden hacer modificaciones técnicas.

Данные, содержащиеся в этом каталоге могут быть изменены и компания оставляет за 
собой право изменять технические характеристики на представленную продукцию без 

предварительного уведомления, в целях постоянного улучшения производительности и качества. 
Представленный каталог был напечатан в Италии, в Октябрь 2021 года. Запрещается даже 

частичное воспроизведение иллюстраций, содержащихся в нем. Все права защищены.
Данный каталог отменяет и заменяет собой все предыдущие и действует до следующего издания.

Некоторые чертежи из каталога изображены только с целью иллюстрации, т. к. являются 
эксклюзивной собственностью клиентов Джи Пласт. Можно внести некоторые техничекие 

изменения. Образцы по запросу.



Ed
. 0

1/
20

24

GI PLAST s.r.l.
Via M. Buonarroti snc
21050 Lonate Ceppino (VA) - ITALY
Tel. +39 0331 840937
Fax +39 0331 840938
Contatti Italia: italia@giplast.com
Worldwide contacts: world@giplast.com
web site: www.giplast.com  


